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“Categorias Asocia

das de Pistas Cordobesas 2017"”

C.A.P1.COR.

“Autodromo de Rio Cuarto” - 8va. fecha -

CLASE "A” CORDOBESA

Pos Nro Piloto

10
20

40
50
60
70
80
90
100
11°
120
130
140
150

170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
26°
270
280

44

FRANCONE Gaston
NANINI Rodrigo
VIDAL Mauro
GIRAUDO Mauricio
CARRIZO Daniel
HALLER Eduardo
BERARDO Fernando
FERNANDEZ Pedro
BRUNO Jose

GRIFFO Lucas
GARCIA ROCHA Jose
CECI Fernando
FRANCONE Cesar
DEL PINO Joaquin
PERALTA Mario

RIBA Martin

BROLLO Daniel
PIOLETTI Leonardo
ROSSA Emmanuel
PEREYRA Hugo
BONFIGLIO Juan
GUTIERRES Osvaldo
GAROLA Emiliano
PIDONI Felipe
TELLO Francisco
STORANI Francisco
GERIC Guillermo
BRIZUELA Claudio
MORRIS Horacio
BRUNI Sergio
DOBRATINICH Miguel
GRAFIA Sergio
GABRIELLONI Maximiliano
PERALTA Sebastian
LEANDRO Agustin
GABRIELLONI Fabian

TURISMO PROMOCIONAL

Pos Nro Piloto

10
20
30
40

60
70

80

90

10°
110
120
130
140
150
169
170
180

32
2

77
11
14
96
41
44
17
a4

90
12
6

93
33
40
57
68

ARZU Alejandro
MALANO Mario
PICONI Agustin
CERVINO Matias
MAHL Claudio
BAILONE Thaiel
HAZIEL Lio Taschel
CISMONDI Pablo
BELBRUNO Lucas
RUIZ Nicolas
GIGENA Jorge
PIETRANI Luciano
MAIDANA Adrian
CAFARATTI Claudio
VILCHEZ Flavio
MARIONI Samuel
PARCI Sergio
DOTTI Gabriel

NNNNNNNNM®

Puntos
196
195
152
131
131
125
92
72
55
53
51
50
46
42
38
37

35
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19¢ 8 TORESANI David 33
20° 46 JACHUFF Alejandro 28

50 CELLI Alejandro 28
229 42 DE JUAN Martin 24

52 VIGNA Ezequiel 24
24° 61 MENICHETTI Milagros 22
25° 71  HONG Joaquin 21
26° 51 FERNANDEZ Soledad 20
279 38 LONDERO Federico 19
280 54 NEGRETE Gabriel 18
299 20 CERVINO Francisco 17
30° 91 BRAMAIJO paulo 15
31© 48 GUIBERT Eduardo 9
320 10 PAOLI Luciano 8

29 PEREZ Jorge 8

47 GARIN Pablo 8
350 22 GUZMAN Marcos 5
360 16 TORESANI Roman 2

81 MACHI Raul 2
CLASE 3
Pos Nro Piloto Puntos
1° 6 SAYES Fabrizzio 184
20 1 GROSSO Miguel 121
30 99 MEROLI Diego 115
40 7 BERRIDY Claudio 114
50 2 GIORDANO Ariel 90
6° 3 ROVIRA Cristian 88
7° 4 IRAZU Julio 87

31 DOCAMPO Mauricio 87
90 33 MARESCALCHI Ivan 82
100 5 BADINO Juan 74
110 32 ALONSO Federico 34

77 SASSON Martin 34
13° 26 MARTINET Gaston 29
14° 44 TORRES Pedro 28
150 30 ROBLES Gabriel 19
16° 28 MURRAY Patricio 10
170 15 CASTRO Javier 7
182 18 MONTAGNER Pablo 6
190 86  GALLI Pablo 5

47 FERRARESE Marcelo (]

40 PINTOS Maximiliano 0
FORMULA 3 CORDOBESA (3 fechas)
Pos Nro Piloto Puntos
10 3 PACCIARONI Nicolas 83
20 8 CAMARGO Carlos A 69,5
30 10 BOGLIONE Claudio 63
40 96 FERNANDEZ Pedro 57
50 36 PACCIARONI Luciano 32
6° 5 GARCIA Esteban 30
70 11 CABELLO Cristian 29
8° 4 OLMOS Juan 13,5
90 50 ZAPATA, Hugo 10,5
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